TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Waldmeisterstr. 10-20, 14193 Berlin
G (030) 8264866 (Sekretariat) info@tc1899.de

Hallenadresse
Waldmeisterstr. 10-20, 14193 Berlin
G (030) 8264866 (Sekretariat) info@tc1899.de

Sportwart/in
Huth, Oliver
T 01728266682 0.huth@tc1899.de

Jugendwart/in
Rieck, Lars
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Herren | 2. Bundesliga
René Heidbrink

m 0177 430 93 63; r.heidbrink@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname
Habib, Hady
Ruggeri, Samuel Vincent
Dodig, Matej
Sharipov, Marat
Nijboer, Ryan
Nesterov, Petr
Safranek, Vaclav
Rybakov, Alex
Goldhoff, George
10 Agwi, Michael
11 Stanek, Robin
12 Hartenstein, Jonas Pelle
13 Pavlenko, Philipp
14 Hrazdil, Jan
15 Hubert, Phillipp-Maximilian
16 Braun, Niclas
17 Miehe, Julian
18 Kirchhoff, Jan
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.
LBN*
ITA
CRO
RUS*
NED
BUL
CZE
USA*
USA*
IRL
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. ATP DRL

19864220275
10268989278
10572268 322
10269289 394
19963082424
10371047 459
19401610
19763215
19571957
10300529
19555663
10150900
10153910
10572520
10551071
19650045
10351286
19755036

A21
A23
A35
A25
A32
Ad4
B/A35
Ad4
B/A58
AG3
B/A65
D80
D126
A156
D227
B255
D260
D361

LK

LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,6
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,5
LK1,3
LK1,7
LK1,7
LK1,6
LK2,2
LK2,2
LK1,7
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